User Records

# User Name
1 kinjal

2 rajat test

3 Nikita Waman
4 sonali mishra
5 sahil sanjana
6 nikita

7 Nikita Vaman
8 nikita hujare
9 Vijay Mishra
10 Rajat

11 Rajat Singh
12 Barsha Sahu
13 Nikita Vaman
14 Ajay

15 Sonam

16 rana

17 test

18 omkar

19 Rani Suryvanshi
20 niku yashvi
21 sumit

22 puja

23 mauli

24

25 Jitendra

26 Rajat sir

27 Neon Flower

W Number
9979113470
7383143908
1234567890
6655443322
7405748767
2266993388
9988765432
8877665544
8758461784
9067124045
9067124044
1122334455
8767904811
9328916580
1234567891
3698523216
1425367890
7888999997
9987654321
3060908070
9632145870
9658741230
7405012360
0

9099151007
7383143910

8310662121

A Number
0

0
145263987
0
122364894
0

0
9966332211
0

0
9328916580
11203654789
7895426499
8758461784
9517538460
0
1425367890
0
1234544454
0

0

0
0
7383143910
1221212122

User Type

Agent
Agent
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Agent
Agent
Customer
Customer
Agent
Customer
Agent
Agent
Agent
Agent
Customer
Customer
Customer
Agent
Customer

Agent

Agent
Agent
Customer

Agent

Entry Date

17-01-2026 04:30 PM
09-01-2026 04:07 PM
09-01-2026 12:05 PM
07-01-2026 05:47 PM
24-12-2025 02:51 PM
23-12-2025 01:04 PM
22-12-2025 03:00 PM
18-12-2025 02:50 PM
12-12-2025 01:58 PM
11-12-2025 08:03 PM
11-12-2025 04:35 PM
11-12-2025 12:03 PM
11-12-2025 12:02 PM
11-12-2025 11:35 AM
09-12-2025 11:04 AM
09-12-2025 10:50 AM
06-12-2025 06:58 PM
06-12-2025 11:32 AM
06-12-2025 11:28 AM
05-12-2025 06:10 PM
05-12-2025 11:17 AM
05-12-2025 10:43 AM
30-11--0001 12:00 AM
01-12-2025 03:55 PM
29-11-2025 04:35 PM
29-11-2025 03:02 PM

25-11-2025 03:42 PM



